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SFATEES H1H 177, 590 —269 87, 045 -114 90, 545 —155 77,731 81
SRTHE4H1R 177, 859 -620 87,159 -261 90, 700 -359 77, 650 31
SFATEESH1H 178, 479 -203 87, 420 -88 91, 059 -115 77,619 -34
SRTHE2H1R 178, 682 -233 87, 508 -139 91,174 -94 77,653 -40
SFATEELALH 178,915 -121 87, 647 -39 91, 268 -82 77,693 -26
SR64E12A 1A 179, 036 -133 87, 686 -95 91, 350 -38 77,719 7
SFI64ELLA1H 179, 169 -125 87, 781 -82 91, 388 -43 77,712 33
ASF6HE10H1H 179, 294 -157 87, 863 -62 91, 431 -95 77,679 -10
SF6F9A 1R 179, 451 -103 87, 925 -41 91, 526 -62 77, 689 38
ASF6ESH 1A 179, 554 -141 87, 966 -67 91, 588 -74 77,651 10
ST6FETHLA 179, 695 -72 88, 033 -8 91, 662 -64 77,641 67
ASF6FE6H 1R 179, 767 -127 88, 041 -59 91, 726 -68 77,574 36
SF64E5 A 1R 179, 894 -93 88, 100 -37 91, 794 -56 77,538 220
ASF6FE4H1R 179, 987 -886 88, 137 —435 91, 850 -451 77, 318 -68
SF6E3 A 1R 180, 873 -211 88, 572 -99 92, 301 -112 77, 386 -12
SF6E2H1A 181, 084 =302 88,671 -176 92,413 -126 77, 398 -110
SF6FE1A LR 181, 386 -112 88, 847 =57 92, 539 -55 77, 508 24
SF5EI12H1H 181, 498 -158 88, 904 -80 92, 594 -78 77, 484 -14
SF5EILA 1A 181, 656 -153 88, 984 -63 92,672 -90 77, 498 7
%*DB*‘F&OH 1H 181, 809 =179 89, 047 -98 92, 762 -81 77, 491 -34
SFI54F9A 1R 181, 988 -108 89, 145 -59 92, 843 -49 77,525 39
%*DB*‘F—SF] 1H 182, 096 =72 89, 204 -25 92, 892 47 77, 486 40
SFSETH LA 182, 168 -62 89, 229 -25 92, 939 =37 77, 446 17
%*DB*‘F—GH 1H 182, 230 -122 89, 254 —58 92, 976 —64 77, 429 42
SF54E5 A 1R 182, 352 -205 89, 312 -115 93, 040 -90 77, 387 32
%*DB/'L‘F—/IH 1H 182, 557 =514 89, 427 —234 93, 130 -280 77, 355 124
SF54E3A LA 183,071 -140 89, 661 -85 93,410 55 77,231 1
%*DB*‘F—ZE 1H 183, 211 -205 89, 746 -93 93, 465 -112 77, 230 -13
SFS4E1LA LA 183,416 -148 89, 839 -42 93, 577 -106 77,243 24
%*D/l/'L‘FlZH 1H 183, 564 -153 89, 881 =37 93, 683 -116 77,219 3
SR4EILA LR 183, 717 -115 89,918 -39 93, 799 -76 77,216 11
/ﬁfﬂﬁlf‘f—loﬂ 1H 183, 832 -133 89, 957 -68 93, 875 —65 77, 205 13
SRAEIH LR 183, 965 -128 90, 025 =51 93, 940 =77 77,192 16
SR44ESH LA 184, 093 -92 90, 076 -17 94,017 -75 77,176 68
/ﬁfﬂﬁlf‘f—'ﬂq 1H 184, 185 -25 90, 093 -12 94, 092 -13 77,108 94
SR44E6H LR 184, 210 -92 90, 105 55 94, 105 =37 77,014 68
/ﬁfﬂﬁlf‘f—BH 1H 184, 302 —65 90, 160 30 94, 142 -95 76, 946 272
SR4EAH LR 184, 367 =738 90, 130 =379 94, 237 -359 76,674 19
/ﬁfﬂﬁlf‘f—iﬂq 1H 185, 105 =175 90, 509 -87 94, 596 -88 76, 655 =51
SatE2H LR 185, 280 -216 90, 596 -137 94, 684 -79 76, 706 -28
/ﬁf[]ﬁlﬁ:—l H1H 185, 496 =175 90, 733 -104 94, 763 =71 76, 734 -11
Ss4E12H 1A 185,671 -173 90, 837 -99 94, 834 -74 76, 745 =40
/ﬁf[]f%ﬁ:—l 1H1H 185, 844 -109 90, 936 —43 94, 908 —66 76, 785 41
SF34EI0H1H 185, 953 -190 90, 979 -103 94,974 -87 76, 744 -58
AFASEEIH 1 H 186, 143 -136 91, 082 -90 95, 061 -46 76, 802 10
ASF34ESH 1A 186, 279 -69 91, 172 -24 95, 107 -45 76, 792 54
SFASEETH1H 186, 348 -119 91, 196 -75 95, 152 -44 76, 738 21
SF34E6H 1R 186, 467 -161 91, 271 -88 95, 196 -73 76, 717 16
FAS4ES H1H 186, 628 —229 91, 359 -72 95, 269 -157 76, 701 155
ASF34E4H 1R 186, 857 =591 91, 431 -239 95, 426 -352 76, 546 67
FAS4ESH1H 187, 448 -203 91, 670 -84 95, 778 -119 76, 479 6
ASF34E2H 1A 187, 651 -106 91, 754 -24 95, 897 -82 76, 473 0
SFAS4EIA1H 187, 757 -148 91, 778 -98 95,979 =50 76, 473 12
SF24E12H1H 187, 905 -81 91, 876 -33 96, 029 -48 76, 461 33
AFI24E11H1H 187, 986 -61 91, 909 -20 96, 077 -41 76, 428 69
ASF24E10H 1H 188, 047 = 91, 929 = 96, 118 = 76, 359 =
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